
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Craig McNally - (189174) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:55.02 697 R 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:55.53 688 R 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:56.39 673  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:57.17 659  28/04/12 Celtic Tri Nations 2012 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:57.67 651 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:57.77 649  02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:58.07 644 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:58.51 637  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:58.70 634 F 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:59.48 622 H 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:59.53 621 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

2:00.13 612 F 13/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:01.02 598 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

2:01.47 592 H 11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:01.53 591  07/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:01.89 585 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:01.91 585  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:03.59 562  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:03.91 557 R 26/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:04.08 555  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

2:04.31 552 H 01/08/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:04.50 549  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:04.60 548 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:05.93 531  17/05/08 Manchester Open 2008 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:06.59 523  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:08.63 498  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.68 434  02/06/07 East District Open Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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2:14.68 434  02/06/07 East District Open Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:16.62 416  12/04/07 Scottish Age Group Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:16.76 414  19/05/07 Manchester Open Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:17.93 404  17/02/07 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:18.17 402  28/06/07 Scottish National Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:22.22 368  21/01/07 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:27.88 328 H 20/05/06 City Of Glasgow Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:31.82 303  29/04/06 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:57.77 649  02/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:58.07 644 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:57.67 651 H 20/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:57.17 659  28/04/12 Celtic Tri Nations 2012 Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:55.53 688 R 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:55.02 697 R 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:56.39 673  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:58.51 637  08/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:01.89 585 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:59.53 621 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:58.70 634 F 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:59.48 622 H 11/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:00.13 612 F 13/02/10 Edinburgh International Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:01.02 598 H 19/12/09 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

2:01.53 591  07/06/09 SASA East District Open Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:01.91 585  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:01.47 592 H 11/04/09 Scottish National Age Grp Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:04.60 548 H 24/01/09 Burns Meet 2009 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:04.08 555  15/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

2:04.31 552 H 01/08/08 National Youth Champs 2008 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

2:03.91 557 R 26/06/08 Scottish National Open Mt Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:04.50 549  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:03.59 562  01/06/08 East District Open Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:05.93 531  17/05/08 Manchester Open 2008 Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:08.63 498  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:06.59 523  13/04/08 Scottish Age Group Champs Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:18.17 402  28/06/07 Scottish National Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:14.68 434  02/06/07 East District Open Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:16.76 414  19/05/07 Manchester Open Manchester Warrender Ba 1

2:16.62 416  12/04/07 Scottish Age Group Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

2:17.93 404  17/02/07 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:22.22 368  21/01/07 East District Time Trial Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

2:27.88 328 H 20/05/06 City Of Glasgow Open Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

2:31.82 303  29/04/06 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
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